L0300056745

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- #N
(C.	ground approve	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	ļ
		ĺ
		ļ
		1
		ļ

Office Use Only



100025494901

12/18/09--01054--016 **155.00

FILLED
2003 DEC 18 PM 1: 21

MISOK 18 PM 1:21

December 16, 2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> re: Wayne Nowling Floor Covering L.L.C. Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Co.

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Organization for Wayne Nowling Floor Covering L.L.C.

If you need any further information, please feel free to contact me at the number and address listed below.

I have enclosed a check payable to Florida Dept. of State in the amount of \$155.00. This is to cover the filing fee, Designation of Registered Agent and a certified copy of the articles.

Sincerely,

J. Wayne Nowling

Wayne Nowling Floor Covering L.L.C.

4801 Polk Avenue Pace, FL 32571

(850) 995-1178

ě

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		OF BEAT
SUBJECT: Wayne Nowling Floor (Name of L.)	Covering L.L.C. imited Liability Company)	THE STATE OF THE S
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) Please return all correspondents	are submitted for filing.	MONE TO SEE FLOWS
	ne Nowling (Name of Person)	
Wayne 1	Nowling Floor Covering L.L.C. (Firm/Company)	
4801 Po	olk Avenue (Address)	
Pace	FL 32571 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	blease call:	
J. Wayne Nowling (Name of Person)	at (850) 995-1178 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num	ber)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

)	ORGANIZATION FOR LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	
Wayne Nowling Floor Covering L.L.	c. Opts
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	orincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4801 Polk Avenue	4801 Polk Avenue
Pace, FL 32571	Pace, FL 32571
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere The name and the Florida street address of the	
J. Wayne Nowl Name	
4801 Polk Ave	nue
Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)
Pace	FLORIDA 32571
City State	and Zin

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
	`
"MGR"	J. Wayne Nowling
	4801 Polk Avenue
	Pace, FL 32571
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NOTE A LIMIT I	
NOTE: An additional article mi	ust be added if an effective date is requested.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	11
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Plant:
Joseph W	or an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)